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Armstrong Lisa 257-7731 1205 lisa.armstrong@milwaukeecountywi.gov Clerical Assistant II Wegher

Bade Lynn 257-5711 1518-06 lynn.kussrow@milwaukeecountywi.gov HSW Greene
Barillas Miguel 257-6385 1235 miguel.barillas@milwaukeecountywi.gov HSW Taylor
Bates Diane 257-6690 1258 diane.bates@milwaukeecountywi.gov HSW-Supervisor Brock
Belunas Courtney 289-6748 Coggs Courtney.Belunas@milwaukeecountywi.gov HSW Chanthavixay
Binkowski Joslyn 257-5706 1254 joslyn.binkowski@milwaukeecountywi.gov HSW Taylor
Block Rodney 257-6638 1240 rodney.block@milwaukeecountywi.gov HSW Taylor
Blount Endia 257-5778 1205-09 endia.blount@milwaukeecountywi.gov HSW Sanitago
Bonds Nikki 403-0438 Coggs Nikki.Bonds@milwaukeecountywi.gov HSW Dumas
Broaden Latoya 257-7735 1500-05 latoya.broaden@milwaukeecountywi.gov Clerical Specialist Whiyee
Brock Danyelle 257-6498 1514 danyelle.brock@milwaukeecountywi.gov Section Manager Parker
Campos Randy 257-5722 2550-09 randy.campos@milwaukeecountywi.gov HSW Marcus
Chambers Michelle 289-6883 Coggs Michelle.Chambers@milwaukeecountywi.gov HSW Chanthavixay
Chanthavixay Toto 289-6904 Coggs Anouvong.Chanthavixay@milwaukeecountywi.gov Program Manager - Interim Pethke
Chung Dropp Jennifer 257-5754 2550-03 jennifer.chungdropp@milwaukeecountywi.gov HSW Hodge
Church Kari 257-5781 1205-13 kari.church@milwaukeecountywi.gov HSW Hodge
Coleman Aisha 257-5752 2550-21 aisha.coleman@milwaukeecountywi.gov HSW Parr
Cortez Samantha 289-5992 Coggs Samantha.Cortez@milwaukeecountywi.gov Services Coordinator - B-3 Chanthavixay
Curasi Angela 257-5719 1510 angela.curasi@milwaukeecountywi.gov Quality Assurance Specialist Specht
Dammond LaDonna 257-6621 1239 ladonna.dammond@milwaukeecountywi.gov HSW Taylor
Davenporte Jade 257-5748 1205-14 jade.davenporte@milwaukeecountywi.gov HSW Bates
Devine Madeline 257-7754 1205-11 madeline.devine@milwaukeecountywi.gov HSW Greene
Diamond Andrea 257-5758 1238 andrea.diamond@milwaukeecountywi.gov HSW Greene
Drain Mario 257-5727 1518-07 mario.drain@milwaukeecountywi.gov HSW Greene
Dumas Nancy 289-5912 Coggs Nancy.Dumas@milwaukeecountywi.gov Services Coordinator - CLTS Waiver/Autism Chanthavixay
Dummer Barrett 257-6622 1234 barrett.dummer@milwaukeecountywi.gov HSW Leflore
Edwards Roshay 651-2689 Coggs Roshay.Edwards@milwaukeecountywi.gov Quality Assurance Specialist Cortez

Fernandez Sasha 289-6871 Coggs Sasha.Fernandez@milwaukeecountywi.gov Provider Network Coordinator Waukau
Ffrench Chelsey 257-7836 1205-02 chelsey.ffrench@milwaukeecountywi.gov Clerical Assistant II Wegher
Ford Jesse 257-6436 1221 jesse.ford@milwaukeecountywi.gov HSW Sanitago
Frazier Lashae 257-7850 1500 lashae.frazier@milwaukeecountywi.gov Clerical Specialist Lewis

Fricker Katie 289-6839 Coggs katie.fricker@milwaukeecountywi.gov HSW Chanthavixay
Graham Melissa 257-5750 1519 melissa.graham@milwaukeecountywi.gov Section Manager Parker
Grayson Laurie 289-5944 Coggs Laurie.Grayson@milwaukeecountywi.gov HSW Waukau
Greene Mandi 257-5764 1512 mandi.greene@milwaukeecountywi.gov HSW-Supervisor Brock
Handy Aprel 257-5769 1205-13 aprel.handy@milwaukeecountywi.gov HSW Bates
Hart Tujuana 257-5790 2550-15 tujuan.hart@milwaukeecountywi.gov HSW Parr
Harvey Samantha 257-7756 2550-18 samantha.harvey@milwaukeecountywi.gov HSW Parr
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Herrion Nanach 257-5715 2550-1A nanach.herrion@milwaukeecountywi.gov HSW Marcus
Hodge Michael 257-5792 2508 michael.hodge@milwaukeecountywi.gov HSW-Supervisor Graham
Holton William 257-7839 1500-02 william.holton@milwaukeecountywi.gov Fiscal Specialist Whiyee

Jamerson Audrey 289-6322 Coggs audrey.jamerson@milwaukeecountywi.gov HSW Chanthavixay
Janasiak Aaron 257-5702 1237 aaron.janasiak@milwaukeecountywi.gov HSW Leflore
Johnson Andrea 257-5789 2550-22 andrea.johnson@milwaukeecountywi.gov HSW Marcus
Johnson Marcus 257-7758 1205-07 marcus.johnson@milwaukeecountywi.gov HSW Greene
Kanady Corey 257-5766 2550-13 corey.kanady@milwaukeecountywi.gov HSW Parr
Kennedy Alexander 257-6650 1518-05 alexander.kennedy@milwaukeecountywi.gov HSW Hodge
La Caze Krystina 257-5742 1518-02 krystina.lacaze@milwaukeecountywi.gov HSW Greene
Larfeeva Shyinqus 257-5771 2550-17 shyinqus.larfeeva@milwaukeecountywi.gov HSW Parr
Leflore McArthur 257-6613 1259A mcarthur.leflore@milwaukeecountywi.gov HSW-Supervisor Graham
Lewis Verlynuette 257-5799 1511 verlynuette.lewis@milwaukeecountywi.gov Administrative Coordinator Brock
Long Amanda 2576084 G226 amanda.long@milwaukeecountywi.gov Unit Therapist Whiyee
Loughan Briana 257-5774 2550-11 briana.loughan@milwaukeecountywi.gov HSW Bates
Mackey Allison 257-5707 2550-07 allison.mackey@milwaukeecountywi.gov HSW Greene
Marcus Tiesha 257-5753 2507 tiesha.marcus@milwaukeecountywi.gov HSW-Supervisor Brock
Miller Erin 257-7789 1506 erin.miller@milwaukeecountywi.gov Quality Assurance Specialist Specht
Monsoor Melissa 257-5760 2550-23 melissa.monsoor@milwaukeecountywi.gov HSW Marcus
Moraza Wendy 257-7706 1211 wendy.moraza@milwaukeecountywi.gov IS Application Specialist Pethke
Morgan Vanessa 289-6717 Coggs Vanessa.Morgan@milwaukeecountywi.gov HSW Waukau
Neal Priscilla 257-5730 2550-08 priscilla.neal@milwaukeecountywi.gov HSW Hodge
Nelson Rosalyn 257-6591 2500-01 rosalyn.nelson@milwaukeecountywi.gov HSW Hodge
Nelson Stephanie 257-7838 2550-01 stephanie,nelson@milwaukeecountywi.gov Fiscal Specialist Whiyee
Nichols Ebony 257-5768 1518-03 ebony.nichols@milwaukeecountywi.gov HSW Hodge
Oberdas Christeen 257-5788 1233 christeen.oberdas@milwaukeecountywi.gov HSW Leflore
Ontiveros Emely 289-6437 Coggs Emely.Ontiveros@milwaukeecountywi.gov HSW Cortez
Pacheco Migdalia 289-6903 Coggs Migdalia.Pacheco@milwaukeecountywi.gov HSW Chanthavixay
Palmer-Stanback Teri 257-5798 1253 teri.palmerstanback@milwaukeecountywi.gov HSW Sanitago
Parker De Shell 257-5751 1522 deshell.parker@milwaukeecountywi.gov Deputy Administrator Pethke
Parr Danette 257-6617 2509 danette.parr@milwaukeecountywi.gov HSW-Supervisor Brock
Peavy Chaquila 257-7738 1515 chaquila.peavy@milwaukeecountywi.gov Community Intervention Specialist Lewis
Peavy-Thomas Shawna 257-5734 1248 shawna.peavythomas@milwaukeecountywi.gov HSW Sanitago
Penman Anthony 257-5761 1223 anthony.penman@milwaukeecountywi.gov HSW Sanitago
Pethke Kelly 257-5725 1523 kelly.pethke@milwaukeecountywi.gov Division Administrator - Interim LaGrant
Pizur Stephanie 617-0944 Coggs Stephanie.Pizur@milwaukeecountywi.gov HSW Dumas
Ramirez Jose 257-6627 2550-04 jose.ramirez@milwaukeecountywi.gov HSW Hodge
Reed LaTasha 289-6747 Coggs LaTasha.Reed@milwaukeecountywi.gov HSW Dumas
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Reid Bianca 257-5756 1205-17 bianca.reid@milwaukeecountywi.gov HSW Bates
Rose Katherine 257-5623 1520 katherine.rose@milwaukeecountywi.gov Admin. Coord - Learning & Development Specht
Royston Glenda 289-6693 Coggs Glenda.Royston@milwaukeecountywi.gov HSW Chanthavixay
Samarzia Istania 257-5773 1507 istania.samarzia@milwaukeecountywi.gov Quality Assurance Specialist - Interim Specht
Santiago Delicia 257-6334 1256 delicia.santiago@milwaukeecountywi.gov HSW-Supervisor Graham
Sasha Fernandez 289-6437 Coggs Sasha.Fernandez@milwaukeecountywi.gov Provider Network Coordinator Chanthavixay
Sepulveda Elias 257-5738 1518-04 elias.sepulveda@milwaukeecountywi.gov HSW Hodge
Seymour Danique 257-5746 1250 danique.seymour@milwaukeecountywi.gov Zero Youth Corr. Proj. Manager Pethke
Shephard Michael 289-6530 Coggs edward.shepard@milwaukeecountywi.gov HSW CLTS Pethke
Smith Kathleen 257-5740 2550-02 kathleen.smith@milwaukeecountywi.gov HSW Greene
Solomon Binette 257-7834 1205-06 binette.solomon@milwaukeecountywi.gov Clerical Assistant II Wegher
Soriano Daisy 257-5728 1518-01 daisy.soriano@milwaukeecountywi.gov HSW Greene
Specht Rachael 257-5729 1521 rachael.specht@milwaukeecountywi.gov Quality and Strategic Coordinator Parker
Stacy Karen 257-5718 2550-16 karen.stacy@milwaukeecountywi.gov HSW Parr
Stoker Amber 257-5796 1216 amber.stoker@milwaukeecountywi.gov HSW Leflore
Taylor Yolanda 257-5704 1257 yolanda.taylor@milwaukeecountywi.gov HSW-Supervisor Graham
Thomas Henry 257-5762 2550-12 henry.thomas@milwaukeecountywi.gov HSW Marcus
Thomas-Haynes Reneat 257-7751 2550-05 reneat.thomashaynes@milwaukeecountywi.gov HSW Hodge
Underwood Tequella 257-7837 2550-19 tequella.underwood@milwaukeecountywi.gov HSW Parr
Vang Crystal 289-6345 Coggs Crystal.Vang@milwaukeecountywi.gov HSW Cortez
Vermote Amber 257-5732 1510 amber.vermote@milwaukeecountywi.gov Executive Assistant Pethke
Warkel Kathryn 257-5709 2550-14 kathryn.warkel@milwaukeecountywi.gov HSW Parr
Waukau Luisana 289-6199 Coggs Luisana.Waukau@milwaukeecountywi.gov Services Coordinator Chanthavixay
Wegher Janet 257-5723 1210 janet.wegher@milwaukeecountywi.gov Office Manager Graham
Wesolaski Tammy 257-7832 1205-01 tammy.wesolaski@milwaukeecountywi.gov Clerical Assistant II Wegher
Whiyee Regina 257-5755 1513 regina.whiyee@milwaukeecountywi.gov Administrative Coordinator Brock
Wikstrom Natalie 257-6290 1205-04 natalie.wikstrom@milwaukeecountywi.gov Clerical Assistant II Wegher
Williams Breonna 289-6941 Coggs breonna.williams@milwaukeecountywi.gov HSW Cortez
Wilson Corey 257-5782 1205-16 corey.wilson@milwaukeecountywi.gov HSW Bates
Wilson Shelby 257-5759 2550-06 shelby.wilson@milwaukeecountywi.gov HSW Parr
Wollner Robert 257-5717 1222 robert.wollner@milwaukeecountywi.gov HSW Taylor

Lathel Taylor, DT Superintendent 257-7709 Synthesis Helpdesk 257-7547
CYFS Administration Receptionist 257-7731 Branch 93 Check-In 257-6448

257-5976 Clerk of Courts Receptionist 257-7700

District Attorney Receptionist 257-7725
IMSD Helpdesk 278-7888

imsdhelp@milwaukeecountywi.gov CCCDCSDHELP@milwaukeecountywi.gov 

Temporary Shelter/Level II

DCSDAdmin@milwaukeecountywi.gov 
CYFS Helpdesk
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